Forni No, Ex.-32( by

SR TP Prel PP P

04885

This is to certify that

gyt

MARKS-SHEET ; mO—mZﬁm STREAM :

MIL /

ch

-

70
21

Pass Marks 1 30
Pass Marks

Theery

30
12

Practical
Pass Marks

100
33
21
30

100
33
70
21

70

Total Marks
Pass Marks
Theory

Pass Marks
Practical
Pass Marks
Total Marks
Pass Marks
Theory
Pass Marks
Practical

N | Total Marks o 100

D

oo
o

».NW\..,N?
ELECTIVE SUBJECTS
nlgn| 88 :
AEFIRFR
4125|842
43

ISEC AHSEC AHSEC AHSEC AHSEC AHSEC AHSEC AHSF

Marks compared

# Grand total marks of subjects excluding the fourth elective. Abbreviations for the subjects are shown on the reverse,

Date s 2 5.8 5

NEW COURSE

No. B. . N&m
maﬁma‘r.. ................. College / H. S School secured marks as detailed below, in the ms»&. Secondary Examination, 1999,

500

70
21
10
i2
100
33
30
Y2
100
33
100
100
30
150 /153 /1156 /159

21

- 1S0/153/156/159 — 224

Ist Division : 300 & above
2nd Division ; 225 — 299

3rd Division

# Grand Total Marks
Pass Marks

(Botany)

Theory Group B
{Zoology)
Theory Total
Pass Marks
Practical

Pass Marks

Total Marks
Pass Marks
Theory

Pass Marks
Practical

Pass Marks

Total Marks
Pass Marks

Total Marks
Pass Marks

Total Marks
Pass Marks
COMPARTMENTAL IN

J—2

CONTRODMER) OF EXAMINATIONS



